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HY-TEK's MEET MANA

CIRCUITO FUTURAS PROMESAS, PARADA1-12/2/2026 to 13/2/2026

PISCINA 25MTS. CLUB REGATAS
QUITO, ECUADOR

Individual Rankings - Through Event 42

Name

Noboa, Isabella Sophia
Rivas, Daylin Anahi
Camacho, Mia Cataleya
Ortega, Shellmy Ohana
Alvear, Sarahi Estephania
Navarrete, Antonella
Imbaquingo, Paula
Armas, Jaire

Portilla, Romina

Espin, Maria Celeste
Villarreal, Maria Gracia

Name

Jojoa, Samuel Martin
Burbano, Ian Nicolas
Morocho, Stefano Gabriel
Lopez, Camilo Alejandro
Ulloa, Andres Nicolas
Reyes, Kelvin Josias
Torres, Carlo Alejandro
Morales, Eliam Felipe
Nieto, Dylan Emir

Name

Castillo, Amy Samantha
Cevallos, Saskia Leonela
Rivera, Maria Paula
Sanchez, Domenica Valeska
Ortiz, Sofia Valentina

Caiza, Bianca Sofia
Guerron, Andrea Shailyn
Alquinga, Emily Romina
Panchi, Maria Paula

Vaca, Scarlett

Barona, Emilia Poleth
Rodriguez, Maripaz
Zamora, Kianni Paula
Fierro, Zara Valentina
Toro, Martina Isabella
Hidalgo, Ana Paula
Collaguazo, Anapaula Millaray

9 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores

Age Team
9  Club Educoach Swim & More
9  Club Regatas
9  Escuela Fedeguayas
9  (Club Bajafia
9  Club Educoach Swim & More
9  Delfines Swim Club
9 Aqua Speed
9 Aqua Speed
9 Aqua Speed
9  Delfines Swim Club
9  Club Atlantis
9 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores
Age Team
9  Escuela Federacion Deportiva D
9  (Club Bajafia
9  Club Regatas
9  Club Atlantis
9  Club Educoach Swim & More
9  Escuela Fedeguayas
9  Club Atlantis
9  Club Educoach Swim & More
9  Club Varadero
10 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores
Age Team
10  Portoviejo Swimming Team
10  Club Educoach Swim & More
10  Portoviejo Swimming Team
10  Club Educoach Swim & More
10  Guayaquil Sporting Club
10  Club Oro Y Grana
10 Jmswim
10  Club Educoach Swim & More
10  Club Educoach Swim & More
10  Aqua Speed
10 Inv Walter Lopez
10 Diana Quintana
10  Guayaquil Sporting Club
10  Jmswim
10  Club Nautico
10  Delfines Swim Club
10  Club OroY Grana

Points
124
121
120
102
76
68
51
43
42
31
14

Points
120
118
117
102
85
68
66
42
31

Points
123
120
117
114
102
90
87
86
84
62
57
56
48
47
34
28
22
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Pinchao, Linda Amelia
Hurtado, Ariel Alexandra

Name

Caceres, Eduardo Sebastian
Murillo, Victor Ezequiel
Segura, Emilio

Pinos, Luis Fermin

Perero, Tiago Kaleth
Gordillo, Noah Emiliano
Fernandez, Thiago
Toscano, Elian

Llamuca, Jeferson Daniel
Chacon, Gabriel Alejandro
Larco, Juan Martin

Bonilla, Julian Alejandro
Chavez, Leonardo Damian
Guerrero, Ricardo Nicolas
Rueda, Bernardo Nicolas
Garcia, Diego Alexander
Moreno, Nicolas Alejandro
Ruiz, Daniel Alejandro
Davalos, Sebastian
Guachamin, Jordan Mathias
Aguirre, Dylan Alejandro
Iglesias, Anthony Elian
Romero, Caleb

Rios, Carlos Emilio

10
10

Club Regatas
Escuela Fedeguayas

10 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Team

Club Nautico

Diana Quintana

Inv Walter Lopez

Club Nautico

Portoviejo Swimming Team
Club Regatas

Diana Quintana

Club Educoach Swim & More
Fede Chimborazo

Club Oro Y Grana

Delfines Swim Club

Club Educoach Swim & More
Club Nautico

Club Regatas

Club Nautico

Club Nautico

Club Educoach Swim & More
Delfines Swim Club

Quito Tennis Y Golf Club
Club Oro Y Grana

Club Educoach Swim & More
Club Educoach Swim & More
Aqua Speed

Club Educoach Swim & More

22
22

Points

125
125
119
107
100
96
85
82
73
60
54
53
50
45
40
24
24
16
10
10

N OO O



