

**CIRCUITO FUTURAS PROMESAS, PARADA 1 - 12/2/2026 to 13/2/2026****PISCINA 25MTS. CLUB REGATAS****QUITO, ECUADOR****Individual Rankings - Through Event 42****9 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Age</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Points</b>
1	Noboa, Isabella Sophia	9	Club Educoach Swim & More	124
2	Rivas, Daylin Anahi	9	Club Regatas	121
3	Camacho, Mia Cataleya	9	Escuela Fedeguayas	120
4	Ortega, Shellmy Ohana	9	Club Bajaña	102
5	Alvear, Sarahi Estephania	9	Club Educoach Swim & More	76
6	Navarrete, Antonella	9	Delfines Swim Club	68
7	Imbaquingo, Paula	9	Aqua Speed	51
8	Armas, Jaire	9	Aqua Speed	43
9	Portilla, Romina	9	Aqua Speed	42
10	Espin, Maria Celeste	9	Delfines Swim Club	31
11	Villarreal, Maria Gracia	9	Club Atlantis	14

**9 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Age</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Points</b>
1	Jojoa, Samuel Martin	9	Escuela Federacion Deportiva D	120
2	Burbano, Ian Nicolas	9	Club Bajaña	118
3	Morocho, Stefano Gabriel	9	Club Regatas	117
4	Lopez, Camilo Alejandro	9	Club Atlantis	102
5	Ulloa, Andres Nicolas	9	Club Educoach Swim & More	85
6	Reyes, Kelvin Josias	9	Escuela Fedeguayas	68
7	Torres, Carlo Alejandro	9	Club Atlantis	66
8	Morales, Eliam Felipe	9	Club Educoach Swim & More	42
9	Nieto, Dylan Emir	9	Club Varadero	31

**10 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Age</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Points</b>
1	Castillo, Amy Samantha	10	Portoviejo Swimming Team	123
2	Cevallos, Saskia Leonela	10	Club Educoach Swim & More	120
3	Rivera, Maria Paula	10	Portoviejo Swimming Team	117
4	Sanchez, Domenica Valeska	10	Club Educoach Swim & More	114
5	Ortiz, Sofia Valentina	10	Guayaquil Sporting Club	102
6	Caiza, Bianca Sofia	10	Club Oro Y Grana	90
7	Guerron, Andrea Shailyn	10	Jmswim	87
8	Alquina, Emily Romina	10	Club Educoach Swim & More	86
9	Panchi, Maria Paula	10	Club Educoach Swim & More	84
10	Vaca, Scarlett	10	Aqua Speed	62
11	Barona, Emilia Poleth	10	Inv Walter Lopez	57
12	Rodriguez, Maripaz	10	Diana Quintana	56
13	Zamora, Kianni Paula	10	Guayaquil Sporting Club	48
14	Fierro, Zara Valentina	10	Jmswim	47
15	Toro, Martina Isabella	10	Club Nautico	34
16	Hidalgo, Ana Paula	10	Delfines Swim Club	28
17	Collaguazo, Anapaula Millaray	10	Club Oro Y Grana	22

17	Pinchao, Linda Amelia	10	Club Regatas	22
17	Hurtado, Ariel Alexandra	10	Escuela Fedeguayas	22

### 10 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores

Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
1	Caceres, Eduardo Sebastian	10	Club Nautico	125
2	Murillo, Victor Ezequiel	10	Diana Quintana	125
3	Segura, Emilio	10	Inv Walter Lopez	119
4	Pinos, Luis Fermin	10	Club Nautico	107
5	Perero, Tiago Kaleth	10	Portoviejo Swimming Team	100
6	Gordillo, Noah Emiliano	10	Club Regatas	96
7	Fernandez, Thiago	10	Diana Quintana	85
8	Toscano, Elian	10	Club Educoach Swim & More	82
9	Llamuca, Jeferson Daniel	10	Fede Chimborazo	73
10	Chacon, Gabriel Alejandro	10	Club Oro Y Grana	60
11	Larco, Juan Martin	10	Delfines Swim Club	54
12	Bonilla, Julian Alejandro	10	Club Educoach Swim & More	53
13	Chavez, Leonardo Damian	10	Club Nautico	50
14	Guerrero, Ricardo Nicolas	10	Club Regatas	45
15	Rueda, Bernardo Nicolas	10	Club Nautico	40
16	Garcia, Diego Alexander	10	Club Nautico	24
16	Moreno, Nicolas Alejandro	10	Club Educoach Swim & More	24
18	Ruiz, Daniel Alejandro	10	Delfines Swim Club	16
19	Davalos, Sebastian	10	Quito Tennis Y Golf Club	10
19	Guachamin, Jordan Mathias	10	Club Oro Y Grana	10
21	Aguirre, Dylan Alejandro	10	Club Educoach Swim & More	6
21	Iglesias, Anthony Elian	10	Club Educoach Swim & More	6
21	Romero, Caleb	10	Aqua Speed	6
24	Rios, Carlos Emilio	10	Club Educoach Swim & More	2